ShopWithScrip.com
2022 Spring Gift Guide
Celebrate big days in a meaningful way
See all 750+ brands in the mobile app, RaiseRightTM, or at ShopWithScrip.com/Shop
Featured brands
Raise money with gift cards that give back
Shop gift cards from 750+ brands to do all your spring gifting. Whether you

gift extra thoughtful
M O T H E R ’ S  D A Y   |   S U N D A Y,  M A Y  8
How to order >>
Celebrate Mother’s Day with a special
breakfast the whole family will enjoy.
Sweet
Appreciation
Earn
8%
Show your gratitude this Mother’s Day
with a Macy’s Gift Card. While Mom
shops spring’s latest trends—you raise
money for your organization.
Celebrate your
biggest fan
Earn 10%
Give the gift of time
Save Mom the time and hassle of grocery shopping every week by surprising her
with Instacart gift cards this Mother’s Day. Not only does it give her more time to
spend how she wants, it gives your organization 4% earnings.
Earn 4%
Instacart delivers items from hundreds of stores
+ MORE
“Gift card fundraising is a
convenient way for me to save
money. I love that I can buy gift
cards on my phone and even
send eGift cards as birthday
presents. This program has truly
been a blessing.”
—  M E G H A N  R .
Raises money for school tuition
17
Earn 8%
The perfecT
combo
People love Domino’s. Getting a gift card
is just icing on the pie, especially with
gift cards that give back. Buy a Domino’s
gift card today and treat someone to an
extra-special pizza night.
©2022 Domino’s IP Holder LLC. Domino’s® and the modular logo are
registered trademarks of Domino’s IP Holder LLC.
F A T H E R ’ S  D A Y   |   S U N D A Y,  J U N E  1 9
From giving advice, to making you laugh, and always protecting
the people he loves, Dad’s an irreplaceable part of your life.
Indulge your favorite guy this Father’s Day with a gift that

Make an impact at your organization. See all 750+ brands in the mobile app, RaiseRight, or at ShopWithScrip.com/Shop      27
G R A D U A T I O N   |   M A Y  –  J U N E
How to order >>
Treat someone special with a gift that gives
back! Enjoy American Chinese favorites with a
Panda Express® Gift Card.
GIVE THE GIFT OF
GOOD FORTUNE
EARN 8%
©2022 Panda Restaurant Group, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
W E D D I N G  C E L E B R A T I O N S
29      Make an impact at your organization. See all 750+ brands in the mobile app, RaiseRight, or at ShopWithScrip.com/Shop
It’s the start of another joyful wedding season. Congratulate the
newlyweds and provide them with gift cards to buy the things they need
in order to start their new lives together. If you have your heart set on a
gift from their registry, buy it with a gift card.
Celebrate
new beginnings
GIVE THE GIFT OF A
GREAT NIGHT OUT
Treat someone to a delicious meal with Chili’s gift cards.
A great gift for any occasion—while supporting your favorite organization.
EARN 11%
Fill their hearts and wallets
W E D D I N G  C E L E B R A T I O N S
“My husband and I try to use gift cards for
all of our purchases, but they make great
gifts too—especially when I’m not sure
what someone might like. And to know
we are earning money back when we
buy them makes them that much
more special.”
—  J A N E  S .
Raises money for her daughter’s dance team
Make an impact at your organization. See all 750+ brands in the mobile app, RaiseRight, or at ShopWithScrip.com/Shop      31
1 Make the honeymoon even sweeter
Whether the newlyweds are taking a road trip to the next
state or flying across the world, help fund their romantic
getaway with gift cards for gas, hotels, and flights.
2 Help with home renovations
If the lovebirds plan to buy their first house together,
some hefty renovations could be in the future. No major
work to be done? New furnishings will make the place
feel like home.
3 Share a favorite recipe
Help create a special date night in. Pair a grocery gift card
with a favorite recipe to provide the new couple with a fun